



HCE-5420^{Q&As}

Hitachi Data Systems Certified Specialist - Content Platform

Pass Hitachi HCE-5420 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/hce-5420.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Hitachi
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

What is required to connect a HCP 500 node to a SAN switch?

- A. MAC address of the back-end NI Cs
- B. World Wide Port Name
- C. MAC address of the front-end NI Cs
- D. World Wide Node Name

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 2

A customer will be using multiple namespaces in their HCP implementation. They want to use a single common protocol to access all namespaces. Which protocol would you enable to support this?

- A. CIFS
- B. WebDAV
- C. STMP
- D. HTTP(S)

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

You have performed an upgrade on a customer's HCP. You complete the upgrade and verify that all the nodes are online and then give the system back to the customer. A few minutes later, the customer complains that they can read existing content but they cannot create new content on the HCP. Which step was missed?

- A. The install user password was changed.
- B. The upgrade was not committed.
- C. The rollback was not performed.
- D. The system management console is disabled.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 4

A pre-assembled HCP 300 has been configured using the default factory settings. The next step is to connect the HCP to the customer's corporate network. What information is required from the customer? (Choose two.)



- A. the front-end IP addresses and subnet mask for the HCP nodes
- B. the multicast address to be used by the HCP nodes
- C. the IP address of the front-end gateway router
- D. the MTU size to be used by the HCP nodes

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 5

A customer wants to use version pruning for both a primary HCP and its replica; The customer wants to know if they can choose to keep versions for ten days in the namespace on the primary system and two years in the namespace on the replica; Which two statements are correct? (Choose two.)

- A. Different version pruning settings are allowed for primary and replica;
- B. The version pruning settings must be identical for both primary and replica;
- C. HCP always ensures that old versions needed for the replica are replicated before pruning them on the primary system.
- D. HCP always prunes old versions on the primary system.

Correct Answer: AC

[HCE-5420 PDF Dumps](#)

[HCE-5420 Exam Questions](#)

[HCE-5420 Braindumps](#)